
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 102184458

Data publicarii	29.08.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.183,61 RON - 3.183,61 RON

Descriere: PLASA 5*320=1600 PLASA # 10 3*43=129 TEAVA 4*50=200 PISTOL SILICON 1*43=43 ANCORA 1*28.5=28.5 SET VULCANIZARE 1*28=28 LACAT 1*10=10 DOP 2*5=10 BRIDE 1*12=12 COT 2*15=15 TEAVA 8*65=520 COT PVC 1*5=5 MUFA 1*5.5=5.5 MUFA PHD 1*17=17 COT 2*33=66 TEAVA 1*12=12 ANCORA 1*28.5=28.5 BALAST 6*170=1020
